
LOCAL GOVERNMENT AREA

Age Distribution No.
0-14 Years %
15-24 Years %
25-64 Years %
65+ Years %

Labour Force No.
Participation Rate
Males %
Females %
Unemployment Rate
Males %
Females %

Total Employed Persons by Selected Sectors
Agriculture %
Mining %
Manufacturing %
Wholesale & Retail %
Education & Health %
Construction %
Accomm. & Food Services %
Source: ABS 2006 Census

FINANCE (Financial Year 2008/09)
Total Land Value (a) M.$
Total Rates Levied M.$
Av. Rate per Assessment $

Residential (b) $
Commercial $

Revenue Income M.$
Income from Rates %
Income Government Grants  %

Land Usage (Financial Year 2008/09)
Total Area  sq kms
Agricultural Activity  %

S’harbour

63,409
22.7
13.6
51.6
12.1

 
27,079

66.2
50.8

7.1
7.6

0.4
1.6

13.6
15.5
16.4
8.7
6.0

 5,628.5 
 25.0 
931.6

NP
NP

 58.5 
 49.6 
 18.3 

155
32.0

S’haven

92,196
19.2
10.8
49.4
20.6

 
34,479

53.4
43.5

9.7
8.7

2.1
0.3
7.6

14.9
17.8
9.0
8.0

 13,611.4 
 43.6 
782.8

NP
NP

 162.0
 49.8 
 16.1

4,660
7.8

W’bee

44,379
20.6
11.2
50.7
17.5

 
18,999

64.2
50.0

4.3
4.2

3.7
0.9

10.5
14.9
19.3
8.8
7.8

  5,934.1 
 19.1 

NP
844.0

2,280.6
 63.7 
 33.3 
 13.0 

2,700
22.3

W’gong

194,590
19.0
14.4
51.3
15.1

 
83,551

 
62.7
49.9

7.7
7.3

0.3
2.0

11.1
12.5
20.5
6.9
6.1

  20,149.9 
 103.2 

NP
1,006.0
8,355.8
 193.7 
 53.3 
 21.0 

684
3.0

Public Hospitals with SESIAHS  No.
Average Beds (total) (a)  No.
Average Beds (obstetrics)  No.
Occupancy Rate   %
Inpatient Separations  No.
Non Admitted Patient 
  Occasions of Service  Th.
Babies Born in Hospital  No.
Total Full-Time Employed Staff No.

Source: South Eastern Sydney Illawarra Area Health Service

(a) Bed fi gures are as at the 30th June in the relevant fi nancial year and include all beds

HEALTH
2006/07

9
1,085

53
89

86,939

1,383.2
3,208
3,391

2007/08
9

1,077
57
90

86,929

1,364.0
3,337
3,462

2008/09
9

1,101
52
92

89,005

1,316.4
3,313
3,443

Schools (a) No.
Primary No.
Secondary No.
Combined No.
Public No.
Private No.
Students (b) (c) No.
Primary %
Secondary %
Public %
Private %
Source: DEST, National Schools Statistics Collection

TAFE
College Enrolments No.
Source: TAFE NSW

University (d)
Full-Time No.
Part-Time No.
Source: University of Wollongong

(a) Location of schools: Non-Government is as at November 2003, Government is as at August 2005

(b) All enrolment fi gures are full-time equivalent

(c) Primary grades K-6. Students without a grade are assigned to primary if age at Census calculation date (July 1) is less 

than 13 years

(d) Includes both Local and Off-Shore Campuses, excludes WUC students as at session one

EDUCATION
2007
181
133
37
11

131
50

68,168
51.8
40.7
71.7
28.3

34,538

11,952
7,385

2008
180
133

37
10

131
49

67,417
51.8
40.8
71.6
28.4

34,162

12,591
7,463

2009
184
135

37
12

131
53

67,169
51.7
40.9
71.5
28.5

33,790

15,739
6,263

Hotels / Motels
Establishments with Facilities (a) No.
Room Occupancy Rates %
Guest Nights No.
Bed Occupancy Rate %
Accommodation Gross Takings Th.$
Source: ABS Survey of Tourism Accommodation

(a) As at June Quarter

TOURISM & ACCOMMODATION
2006/07

89
49.2

881,960
30.1

66,005

2007/08

91
49.4

938,330
30.2

71,930

2008/09

89
49.3

957,088
31.7

75,493

Temperature (Deg. C)
Bowral Mean Daily Max.
 Mean Daily Min.

Kiama Mean Daily Max.
 Mean Daily Min.

Wollongong Mean Daily Max.
 Mean Daily Min.

Rainfall - Average Yearly
Bowral
Kiama
Wollongong
Source: Australian Bureau of Meteorology

CLIMATIC DATA
January

25.4
13.3

25.2
17.5

25.6
17.9

Mean Fall in mms
904.1

1,253.4
1,320.9

July
11.6

1.9

16.9
8.5

17.0
8.3

Annual
18.7

7.8

21.5
13.1

21.8
13.3

Mean Rain Days
95.2
98.0

101.0

The Illawarra Region, beginning 45kms south of Sydney, covers 8,524 square kms., 
stretching from Helensburgh in the north to Durras Waters in the south, and includes the 
centres of Bowral, Moss Vale and Mittagong to the west. The region spans the fi ve Local 
Government Areas of Kiama, Shellharbour, Shoalhaven, Wingecarribee and Wollongong.

The geography of the region is varied and unique. On its eastern boundary, the region 
embraces 242km of coastal plain dotted with sandy beaches, steep cliffs, harbour inlets, 
rivers and lakes. To the west are the rich agricultural soils and the rolling hills of the South-
ern Tablelands. Dividing these vastly different landscapes in the sharp rise of the Illawarra 
Escarpment, which offers spectacular views of the coast.

At the 2006 Census a large portion (46.9%) of the area’s population of 194,590 people 
resided in the Wollongong LGA. The Shellharbour LGA has proved to be the fastest growing 
centre with an increase of 4.5% between 2001-2006. The population of the Shoalhaven 
LGA registered growth of 4.0%, whilst in the Wingecarribee LGA population grew 2.5% 
during this period.

Retail trade, health care & social assistance, manufacturing, education & training, con-
struction, accommodation & food services and government administration & defence em-
ploy 69.6% of the region’s labour force of 170,670 people.

THE ILLAWARRA REGION

All Points for Sydney at 30th June   Base Year 1989-90 = 100.0

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
Source: ABS Consumer Price Index (Code 6401.4)

CONSUMER PRICE INDEX

Index
105.4
106.5
108.4
110.0
115.4
119.9
120.2
121.4
123.0
127.0
135.0
138.8
142.2
145.5
149.0
154.7
157.4
164.1
166.3

Annual Change
2.8% 
1.0%
1.8%
1.5%
4.9%
3.9%
0.3%
1.0%
1.3%
3.3%
6.3%
2.8%
2.4%
2.3%
2.4%
3.8%
1.7%
4.3%
1.3%

THE
ILLAWARRA

REGION
2010

Mittagong
Bowral

Nowra

Jervis Bay

Ulladulla

Wollongong
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Shellharbour

Kiama
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SHOALHAVEN

KIAMA

WOLLONGONG

Illawarra Regional
Information Service

A Statistical Guide to

WINGECARRIBEE

Information is based on IRIS Databases, ABS Publications, various State Government 
Departments as well as information provided by Local Government, South - Eastern 
Sydney - Illawarra Area Health Service and the Coal Services.

For further information and enquiries contact:

Offi ce:  Level 1, iC Central, Innovation Campus, Squires Way, 
 North Wollongong NSW 2522
Postal Address: The University of Wollongong
 Northfi elds Avenue, Wollongong NSW 2522, Australia
Phone: (02) 4285 4446
Net: http://www.iris.org.au Email: research@iris.org.au
ABN: 16 002 278 793  ACN: 002 278 793

Source: Correspondence with Individual Councils

(a) Value for total of residential and commercial land

(b) Ordinary residential service rates. Does not include water and sewerage

Note: NP stands for “not provided”

Kiama

19,973
18.8
13.1
49.8
18.3

 
8,910

63.8
52.3

4.5
4.9

 

2.0
1.2
7.5

12.1
23.9
9.5
7.9

3,613.3 
 14.3

1,507.3
NP
NP

 44.7 
 29.0 
 23.0 

256
29.0 



Industry
Agriculture, Forestry & Fishing
Mining
Manufacturing
Electricity, Gas & Water Supply
Construction
Wholesale Trade
Retail Trade
Accomm., Cafes & Restaurants
Transport & Storage
Communication Services
Finance & Insurance
Property & Business Services
Education
Health & Community Services
Cultural & Recreational Services
Personal & Other Services
All Industries

Source: ABS, Counts of Australian Businesses, including entries and exits, June 2003 to June 2007

Median House Prices
Wollongong LGA
Shellharbour LGA
Kiama LGA
W’gong Statistical District

Median Unit Prices
Wollongong LGA
Shellharbour LGA
Kiama LGA
W’gong Statistical District
Estimates by IRIS (based on median values derived from sales)

Rental Market - Houses
Median Weekly Rent

Rental Market - Units
Median Weekly Rent

Values are derived from the “To Let” section of Saturday edition of the Illawarra Mercury covering Wollongong, 

Shellharbour and Kiama LGAs

Estimated Resident Population
Kiama  No.
Shellharbour  No.
Shoalhaven  No.
Wingecarribee No.
Wollongong  No.
Illawarra  No.

Age Distribution
0-4 Years  No.
5-14 Years  No.
15-19 Years  No.
20-24 Years  No.
25-34 Years  No.
35-44 Years  No.
45-54 Years  No.
55-64 Years  No.
65 Years or more No.
Source: ABS Population Estimates by Age and Sex, New South Wales

Average Annual Rate of Change  
  %

POPULATION
2006

19,973
63,409
92,196
44,379

194,590
414,547

2006
25,107
56,938
28,390
25,818
48,348
56,915
57,005
48,482
67,544

2005-2006
0.7

2007
20,129
64,322
93,032
44,857

195,722
418,062

2007
24,831
56,206
29,129
26,196
47,506
56,310
58,105
50,084
69,695

2006-2007
0.8

2008
20,258
65,587
93,900
45,418

198,324
423,487

2008
24,705
55,526
30,001
27,008
47,981
56,143
59,010
51,515
71,598

2007-2008
1.3

VITAL STATISTICS

Births
2006 No.
2007 No.
2008 No.

Deaths
2006 No.
2007 No.
2008 No.
Source: ABS Births, Deaths Australia

Kiama

165
184
160

153
170
207

S’harbour

749
781
809

374
330
394

S’haven

932
859
927

804
838
933

W’bee

419
457
458

334
322
396

W’gong

2,276
2,272
2,536

1,411
1,458
1,480

REGIONAL BUILDING

Building Statistics 2008-2009
Dwelling Units Approved (a)
Houses No.
Other Dwellings No. 
Value of all Building Jobs (a)
Houses Th.$       
Other Dwellings Th.$
Alt. & Add. Th.$

Non-Residential Building (a)
Shops Th.$
Factories Th.$
Offi ces Th.$
Educational Th.$
Health Th.$
Other (b) Th.$
TOTAL Th.$
Source: ABS Building Approvals, Australia, Statistical Local Areas: NSW

(a) Year to June 2009 fi gures

(b) Includes hotels, other business premises, religious, entertainment/recreation & miscellaneous building

Kiama

20
4

 4,972 
 638 

 5,079 

 450 
 -   
 -   

 2,680 
 -   

 492 
 3,622 

S’harbour

 157 
 42

  38,698 
 7,402 
 5,683 

  597 
 807 

 4,397 
 2,299 

 750 
 16,880 
 25,730 

S’haven

 374 
 61

  82,888 
 8,950 

 27,375 

  4,313 
 26,504 
 1,052 
 8,746 

 154 
 20,329 
 61,098 

W’bee

 188 
 168

 55,477 
 33,258 
 6,505 

 3,730 
 825 
 930 

 2,873 
 730 

 26,050 
 35,138 

W’gong

277
 85 

  79,080 
 17,814 
 30,339 

 16,677 
 11,766 
 25,646 
 88,413 
 17,930 
 45,914 

 206,346 

Total No. in Labour Force  No.
As % of People over 15 Years  %
Males Participation Rate  %
Females Participation Rate  %
Total Employment  No.
Total Unemployment  No.
As % of Labour Force  %
Males Unemployment Rate  %
Females Unemployment Rate  %

Age of Labour Force
15-24 Years  %
25-44 Years  %
45-64 Years  %
65+ Years  %

Employment by Industry
Agricultural, Forestry & Fishing  %
Mining  %
Manufacturing  %
Electricity, Gas, Water & Waste  %
Construction  %
Wholesale & Retail Trade  %
Accomm. & Food  %
Transport, Postal & Warehousing  %
Communication Services  %
Finance & Insurance  %
Rental, Hiring & Real Estate  %
Public Admin. & Safety  %
Education & Training  %
Health & Social Assistance  %
Arts & Rec. Services  %
Other Services  %
Not Stated  %

Employment By Occupation
Managers  %
Professionals  %
Technicians & Trades Workers  %
Community & Personal Service  %
Clerical & Administrative Workers %
Sales Workers  %
Machinery Operators & Drivers  %
Labourers  %
Inadequately Described/Not Stated %

LABOUR FORCE (ILLAWARRA)
1996

154,008
55.4
65.6
45.5

135,966
18,042

11.7
12.5
10.6

1996
19.6
51.2
27.9
1.3

1996
1.8
2.0

14.6
1.1
7.8

14.7
7.6
4.5
1.9
2.9
9.1
5.7
8.2
9.6
1.1
4.4
2.9

    1996 (%)
11.0
16.7
17.9
8.2

14.5
9.2
9.7

10.2
2.7

2001
162,949

54.7
62.9
46.8

148,402
14,547

8.9
9.6
8.1

2001
18.6
48.3
31.5

1.7

2001
1.6
1.0

13.4
1.0
8.1

15.8
7.3
4.5
1.8
3.0
9.8
6.0
8.9

10.2
1.2
4.1
2.2

2001 (%)
10.6
17.4
17.1

9.2
14.4
10.5

8.4
10.3

2.0

2006
170,670

55.0
61.5
48.9

158,027
12,643

7.4
7.6
7.2

2006
18.0
43.6
36.4

2.1

2006
1.2
1.5

11.4
1.0
8.5

14.8
7.2
4.6
1.4
3.0
9.8
6.8
9.4

11.5
1.4
4.0
2.2

2006 (%)
11.1
18.9
16.7
10.2
13.8
10.0

7.5
10.1

1.6

MOTOR VEHICLES

New Motor Vehicle Statistics 2009
Passenger Vehicles No.
Other Vehicles (a) No.
Total Vehicles No.

Source: Roads & Traffi c Authority, NSW (Local Government Area profi le as at 30 June 2009)

(a) Includes off-road passenger, small buses, buses, mobile homes, light trucks and heavy trucks

Kiama

   9,288 
 4,598 

 13,886 

S’harbour

   29,300 
 11,695 
 40,995 

S’haven

  41,649 
 23,920 
 65,569 

W’bee

   20,143 
 12,368 
 32,511 

W’gong

   82,583 
 31,933 

 114,516 
 

Total Occupied Dwellings  No.
Separate House  No.
Medium Density  No.
Other Dwellings  No.
Not Stated  No.

Total Unoccupied Dwellings  No.
Total Dwellings  No.

Source: ABS 1996, 2001 and 2006 Census data

STOCK OF DWELLING UNITS
1996

132,419
105,706

22,090
2,765
1,858

20,649
153,068

2001
144,201
115,155

25,132
2,988

926
21,064

165,265

2006
151,615
120,702

28,435
2,402

76
24,605

176,220

REAL ESTATE
% Change

07/08-08/09

-4.4
-4.1
-6.7
-5.1

-2.0
1.0
4.0

-1.3

% Change
07/08-08/09

16.7

17.4

2008/09

$373,000
$337,000
$470,000
$370,000

$300,000
$276,750
$350,000
$296,000

2008/09
$350

$270

2007/08

$390,000
$351,500
$504,000
$390,000

$306,000
$274,000
$336,500
$300,000

2007/08
$300

$230

2006/07

$387,500
$340,000
$495,000
$385,000

$300,000
$275,000
$355,000
$300,000

2006/07
$275

$220

Total Imports M.tns.
Overseas M.tns.
   Limestone %
Interstate M.tns.
   Iron Ore %
Intrastate M.tns.

Total Exports M.tns.
Overseas M.tns.
   Coal %
   Wheat & Barley %
   Iron & Steel %
Interstate M.tns.
   Iron & Steel %
Intrastate M.tns.

Source: Port Kembla Port Corporation (Year to June fi gures)

REGIONAL TRADE
2008/09

 8,200 
 3,806 

3.6 
 4,303

 91.3 
 92

 17,223 
 15,649

 79.6 
 2.8
 7.6 

 1,522
 44.5 

 42 

2007/08
 10,560 

 4,736 
 5.8 

 7,147 
 85.9 
 355 

 16,749 
 14,491 

 79.1 
 -   

 12.2 
 2,136 

 43.7 
 122 

2006/07
 9,437 
 2,479 

 10.7 
 6,948 

 89.4 
 9 

 15,966 
 13,814 

 80.1 
 2.5 

 11.9 
 2,095 

 44.2 
 57 

BUSINESS COUNTS
Kiama

162
0

48
0

369
39

210
66
51
15
81

357
30
75
39
45

1587

S’harbour
99

3
144

0
744
81

450
78

243
42
87

639
39

138
63

102
2952

S’haven
573
12

333
6

1488
186

1047
360
345
57

273
1359

42
336
141
222

6780

W’bee
648
18

252
0

828
162
519
141
210
51

234
1185

39
234
135
186

4842

W’gong
264
30

657
6

2145
462

1701
393
747
162
711

3252
135
792
285
381

12123

Wage & Salary Earners
Aged 15 & Over 2006/07

Wage & Salary Earners No.
Wage & Salary Income $M
Average Wage
   & Salary Income $
Median Wage
   & Salary Income $

Source: ABS Regional Wage & Salary Earner Statistics, Australia

WAGE & SALARY EARNERS

Kiama

 8,476 
358.6

42,306

34,985

S’harbour

 26,884 
1,137.0

42,294

37,122

S’haven

 32,017 
1,114.3

34,804

30,027

W’bee

 17,483 
707.8

40,486

32,659

W’gong

 81,029 
3,566.2

44,011

38,237

South Coast Mines
Raw Production  Th.Tns
Employment at June  No.
Productivity at June  Tns P.P.
Mines in Operation at June  No.

Source: Coal Services (as at 30 June)

MINING
2006/07

13,409
2,432
166.7

8

2007/08

13,103
2,636
123.5

8

2008/09

12,708
2,977
113.5

8

Rates per 100,000 Population
Break & Enter Dwelling
Motor Vehicle Theft
Malicious Damage to Property
Possession (Narcotic)
Possession (Cannabis)
Driving Under Infl uence

CRIME STATISTICS
2006

720.8
402.4

1822.2
4.8

142.6
19.1

2007
570.2
325.2

1790.9
14.8

151.0
20.1

2008 
650.6
302.7

1729.8
7.7

160.1
19.4

Source: ABS Census data

Source: Bureau of Crime Statistics and Research, NSW

  


